

PO:

**Shipping Address:** 

Order Date: March 25, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

|                 | Simpping Address   | <b>.</b> | <b>Bue Bute.</b> Open Receipt |   |            |  |
|-----------------|--|----------|-------------------------------|---|------------|--|
| Description     |  | Qtty     | Price                         |   | Total      |  |
| General         |  |          |                               |   |            |  |
|                 | Pipe and Drape, 56ft<br>Entrance Hallway                       | 1        | \$672.00                      | T | \$672.00   |  |
|                 | Pipe and Drape, 46ft<br>Room where bride will get ready        | 1        | \$552.00                      | Т | \$552.00   |  |
|                 | Hedge Panel , 4' x 8'<br>To Cover Kitchen                      | 1        | \$0.00                        | T | \$0.00     |  |
|                 |  |          | Total General                 |   | \$1,224.00 |  |
| Ceremony        |  |          |                               |   |            |  |
|                 | Wood Folding Chair, White                                      | 100      | \$2.50                        | Т | \$250.00   |  |
|                 | Carpet Runner, 65' x 8'<br>Start @ Church entrance             | 1        | \$988.00                      | Т | \$988.00   |  |
|                 |  |          | Total Ceremony                |   | \$1,238.00 |  |
| Cocktail Area   |  |          |                               |   |            |  |
|                 | Bar,   | 1        | \$175.00                      | Т | \$175.00   |  |
|                 | Back Bar,  | 1        | \$175.00                      | Т | \$175.00   |  |
|                 | Hedge Panel, 4'x8' * Option<br>Around Perimeter: COST- \$3,300 | 30       | \$0.00                        | T | \$0.00     |  |
|                 | Astro Turf, 45' x 32'<br>Carpet: \$2,808                       | 1        | \$1,296.00                    | T | \$1,296.00 |  |
|                 | Sofa,  | 2        | \$300.00                      | Т | \$600.00   |  |
|                 | Coffee Table,  | 2        | \$65.00                       | Т | \$130.00   |  |
|                 | Lounge Chair,  | 4        | \$125.00                      | Т | \$500.00   |  |
|                 | Ottoman,   | 4        | \$45.00                       | Т | \$180.00   |  |
|                 | Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"                                    | 4        | \$10.00                       | Т | \$40.00    |  |
|                 | Linen, 120"Rnd   | 4        | \$27.50                       | Т | \$110.00   |  |
|                 |  |          | Total Cocktail Area           |   | \$3,206.00 |  |
| Tent Pricing Op | tion   |          |                               |   |            |  |
|                 | Clear Top Tent, 40'x30'<br>White Top \$1,020                   | 1        | \$1,200.00                    | Т | \$1,200.00 |  |

| Description |                                      | Qtty     | Price            |            | Total       |
|-------------|--------------------------------------|----------|------------------|------------|-------------|
|             | Partial Swags, 40' x 30'             | 1        | \$1,650.00       | Т          | \$1,650.00  |
|             | Chandelier, Medium                   | 2        | \$350.00         | Т          | \$700.00    |
|             | Pipe and Drape, 140ft Tent Perimeter | 1        | \$1,680.00       | Т          | \$1,680.00  |
|             |                                      | Total    | Tent Pricing Opt | \$5,230.00 |             |
| Reception   |                                      |          |                  |            |             |
|             | Banquet Table, 66" Rnd               | 8        | \$12.00          | Т          | \$96.00     |
|             | Linen, 132" Rnd                      | 8        | \$27.50          | Т          | \$220.00    |
|             | Banquet Table, Sweet Heart           | 1        | \$10.00          | Т          | \$10.00     |
|             | Linen, 108' Rnd                      | 1        | \$27.50          | Т          | \$27.50     |
|             | Pipe and Drape, 174ft x 14'h         | 1        | \$2,436.00       | Т          | \$2,436.00  |
|             |                                      |          | Total Reception  |            | \$2,789.50  |
| Services    |                                      |          |                  |            |             |
|             | Trucking Fee                         | 2        | \$275.00         |            | \$550.00    |
|             | Install Fee                          | 1        | \$1,050.00       |            | \$1,050.00  |
|             | Strike Fee                           | 1        | \$800.00         |            | \$800.00    |
|             | 1.5% WC Fee                          | 1        | \$0.00           |            | \$0.00      |
| Notes       |                                      |          | Total Produ      | cts:       | \$13,687.50 |
|             |                                      | Total La | bor/Services/M   |            | \$2,400.00  |
|             |                                      |          | Tax              |            | \$1,300.31  |
|             |                                      |          | Discou           |            | (\$0.00)    |
|             |                                      |          |                  | tal:       | \$17,387.81 |
|             |                                      |          | Payme            |            | (\$0.00)    |
|             |                                      |          | Balar            | ice:       | \$17,387.81 |